MEGAMAN®

The Megaman LED Golf Ball delivers an even light distribution and traditional feel. Ideal for a
variety of general lighting applications. The lamp has even light distribution with 330°
illumination.
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3.8W OPAL GOLF BALL Dimming ECONOMY LED 2800K E27

Product Code 142586

International Model Number LG2603.8dR9v2

Description

Watts

Lamp Base

Hrs Lamp Life (max)
Colour Temp

CRI

Lumens (Im)

Dimming

Dimensions (L x Dia mm)
Weight (g)

Energy Class

Operating Temperature

3.8W OPAL GOLF BALL Dimming
ECONOMY LED 2800K E27

3.8W
E27
25,000
2800K
90
250
Yes
84x45
32

A+

-30 Cto+40 C
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www.megamanuk.com/products/led-lamps/decorative/candle/142586

Megaman (UK) Limited, Megaman House, 2 Quadrant Park, Mundells, Welwyn Garden City, Herts, AL7 1FS
Telephone: +44 (0) 1707 386000 , Email: sales@megamanuk.com Website: www.megamanuk.com
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