The Megaman LED Golf Ball delivers an even light distribution and traditional feel. Ideal for a variety of general lighting applications. The lamp has even light distribution with 330° illumination.





## 3.8W OPAL GOLF BALL Dimming ECONOMY LED 2800K E27

Product Code	142586
International Model Number	LG2603.8dR9v2
Description	3.8W OPAL GOLF BALL Dimming ECONOMY LED 2800K E27
Watts	3.8W
Lamp Base	E27
Hrs Lamp Life (max)	25,000
Colour Temp	2800K
CRI	90
Lumens (Im)	250
Dimming	Yes
Dimensions (L x Dia mm)	84x45
Weight (g)	32
Energy Class	A+
Operating Temperature	-30 C to +40 C

Last modified: 2021-02-23 22:34:03.

View online at https://www.megamanuk.com/products/led-lamps/decorative/candle/142586/

Megaman (UK) Limited, Megaman House, 2 Quadrant Park, Mundells, Welwyn Garden City, Herts, AL7 1FS Telephone: +44 (0) 1707 386000 , Email: <u>sales@megamanuk.com</u> Website: <u>www.megamanuk.com</u>

